PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING
The DUBAI streetlight is the most
comprehensive solution, ideal for
illuminating outdoor passage spaces and any
type of garden.
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
 DUBAI STREETLIGHT
WWW.OPT IMALED . EU

DB-ST024
DB-ST040
24 W
40 W
100~277V
100~277V
3840LM
6400LM
>70
>70
IP66
IP66
L515*W190*H99mm
L515*W190*H99mm
® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®
DB-ST050 50 W 100~277V 7500LM >70 IP66 L515*W190*H99mm
DB-ST080 80 W 100~277V 12800LM >70 IP66 L575*W242*H109mm
DB-ST0100
DB-ST0120
100 W
120 W
100~277V
100~277V
15000LM
18000LM
>70
>70
IP66
IP66
L575*W242*H109mm
L615*W262*H109mm
DB-ST0150 150 W 100~277V 22500LM >70 IP66 L615*W262*H109mm
DB-ST0180 180 W 100~277V 27000LM >70 IP66 L685*W287*H109mm
DB-ST0200 200 W 100~277V 30000LM >70 IP66 L685*W287*H109mm
Housing: Pure aluminum A6063
Conductivity: 96W/m·K
LED: Philips
CRI: Ra>70